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The Amazing and Awesome

Menuid
1476
1474
1474
1474
1474
1482
1482
1482
1482
1481
1481
1481
1481
1550
1550
1550
1477
1477
1477
1549

Menugroup
AYAM
TELUR
PERKEDEL
DAGING
AYAM
TELUR
PERKEDEL
DAGING
AYAM
TELUR
PERKEDEL
DAGING
AYAM
PERKEDEL
DAGING
AYAM
PERKEDEL
DAGING
AYAM
PERKEDEL

Mingty
14.0
6.0
10.0
14.0
14.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
1.0

Maxqty
14.0
6.0
10.0
14.0
14.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
3.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
1.0

Phone: +2335400000000

Email: info@metrotanahabang
Web: https://sa-metro.rajafa.com/
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