



Ms Menugroup

#	Menugroupid	Menuid	Menugroup	Minqty	Maxqty	Orderid	Flagactive
1	67	1476	AYAM	14.0	14.0	0	1
2	66	1474	TELUR	6.0	6.0	3	1
3	65	1474	PERKEDEL	10.0	10.0	2	1
4	64	1474	DAGING	14.0	14.0	1	1
5	63	1474	AYAM	14.0	14.0	0	1
6	62	1482	TELUR	3.0	3.0	3	1
7	61	1482	PERKEDEL	5.0	5.0	2	1
8	60	1482	DAGING	7.0	7.0	1	1
9	59	1482	AYAM	7.0	7.0	0	1
10	58	1481	TELUR	3.0	3.0	3	1
11	57	1481	PERKEDEL	5.0	5.0	2	1
12	56	1481	DAGING	7.0	7.0	1	1
13	55	1481	AYAM	7.0	7.0	0	1
14	54	1550	PERKEDEL	3.0	3.0	2	1
15	53	1550	DAGING	4.0	4.0	1	1
16	52	1550	AYAM	3.0	3.0	0	1
17	51	1477	PERKEDEL	3.0	3.0	2	1
18	50	1477	DAGING	4.0	4.0	1	1
19	49	1477	AYAM	3.0	3.0	0	1
20	48	1549	PERKEDEL	1.0	1.0	3	0

